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| Organizer Supervisor Event Date
|Delia Port :KirnnAieAGurrrado (Wedding ~ [2017-10-17
Veradis Ay [Ardith Oles |Dancing Event  [2017-10-19
|AddiaInsley [Imogen lzacenko [Prom [2017-10-25
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Figure 4:Manage Event
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ID Name ] User Type ‘ Email ‘
|Anish Karmi E,S,UF?}?@QWU 3,*?3[@2,1 4@agmail.co..|«|

System |admin ystem =|

Shea Hancock |admin ?'qhanco,@@@macro-;-,
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|Dotty Woolerton |admin |dwoolerton2@sam...
IWallav Pallan_ _ladmin_ [knnllan2@h st LY )
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Figure 6:New Event
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Figure 7:Update Event
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ID Name Email

:Dinah Swanton 166686 LCS'vv'axwtonU@Iasi.fn1 |
|Taite McGlynn | 3224 {tmcalynni@linkedin...
|Cherye Klimecki 18413599332 |cklimecki2@shinyst...
|Elroy Chree | 75 |echree3@dyndns.org
|Celinda Dockreay  |463125 ] |cdockreay4@ted.com
|Cass Prangley  |3533045974 |cprangley5@google...
|Francklin Jupp |40 48 [flupp6@yale.edu
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Figure 9:Manage Organizer
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Anish Karmi

Battisputali,Kathmandu

1995-12-24 |

Cancel

Figure 10:New Organizer
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Anish Karmi.

karmi214@gmail.com

Battisputali Kathmandu

1995-12-24

Cancel

Figure 11:Update Organizer
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§ Name Email
Jonathan Dedden  |4666717471 jdedden0@soundcl... |+

Ma 6348571405 |mnightingale1@um...
Ll |mcobbing2@friendf...

1 Molineaux ; [nmolineaux3@ox.ac..
|Lynnette Ulrik ! , lulrik4@deviantartc...
|Margette Belford 6 7 |mbelfordd@sohu.c...
lInaram Mosedall | limasedallf@iwitnic__

Figure 12: Manage HR



Add HR

Ram Shyam

ram@amail.com

Shyam niwas

2012-12-12

Figure 13:New HR
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Ram Shyam ;

ram@gmail.com

Shyam niwas

2012-12-12 |

Cancel

Figure 14: Update HR
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Figure 15:View HR
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[System |admin |System =
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Figure 16:Manage User for superadmin
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[Anish Karmi

|Shea Hancock
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|superadmin
[admin
[admin_
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|karmi214@gmail.co..
|System
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Figure 17:manage User for admin
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gopal@gmail.com ‘
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Figure 18:Add user
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gopal@gmail.com ;

1234654

Cancel

Figure 19:Update User
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My Profile

Anish Karmi

karmi214@gmail.com

9808314356

Battisputali

karmi214

Figure 21: My Profile



